Power Supplies Datasheet
Programmable High-Precision DC Power Supplies
Measure with Confi dence
Current: Up to 5 Amps
Voltage: Up to 100 Volts
Power: Up to 108 Watts
Tools for Improved Debugging
● 0.03 % Voltage setting and measurement accuracy.   Apply the desired voltage to the load accurately.

It might be damaged the instrument by connecting to the wrong AC line voltage.
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model T3PS20051P 20 V / 5 A / 100 W Programmable High-precision DC Power Supply
T3PS36031P 36 V / 3 A / 108 W Programmable High-precision DC Power Supply
T3PS100011P 100 V / 1 A / 100 W Programmable High-precision DC Power Supply
Standard Accessories 1 x Test leads for T3PS20051P/T3PS36031P (Binding Posts Terminal), 1 m, 10 A
1 x Short Bar (Binding Posts Terminal)
1 x Test leads for T3PS20051P/T3PS36031P (European Type Jack Terminal), 1 m, 10 A
1 x Test leads for T3PS100011P (European Type Jack Terminal), 1 m, 3 A
1 x Ground lead for European Type Jack Terminal